
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 5C-PM-2 WIE WILLIAMSPORT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:5C
Driver:Houser, Melissa

3:01 pm ORIGIN WILLIAMSPORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:02 pm STOP APPLETREE LN @ CLOVERTON LN

3:03 pm STOP 10706 APPLETREE LN

3:04 pm (stop) 10727 APPLETREE LN

3:05 pm STOP 16120 OAKTREE LN

3:06 pm STOP 10632 PEACHTREE LN

3:08 pm STOP PEACHTREE LN @ PLUMTREE LN

3:09 pm STOP 16014 CLOVERTON LANE

3:11 pm STOP PEAR TREE LN @ ALLEY

3:15 pm STOP GROVE AVE @ KENILWORTH AVE

3:16 pm STOP KENILWORTH AVE @ S ARTIZAN ST

3:17 pm STOP 24 E SUNSET AVE

3:20 pm STOP 17/18 VERMONT ST

3:24 pm STOP 15840 LOCKWOOD RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 7C-PM-2 WIE WILLIAMSPORT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:7C
Driver:Henson, Arvella

3:05 pm ORIGIN WILLIAMSPORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:09 pm STOP ARCHER LN @ WILCOX DR

3:11 pm STOP Virginia Ave@Hampton Rd@Anderson Dr

3:12 pm STOP 16909 Virginia Ave

3:17 pm STOP HAMPTON RD @ CAVALRY DR

3:18 pm STOP CAVALRY DR @ BRAGG CT

3:19 pm STOP CALVARY DR @ DONELSON DR

3:20 pm STOP DONELSON DR @ TAMMANY MANOR RD

3:22 pm STOP DONELSON DR @ HAMPTON RD

3:23 pm STOP 16717 HAMPTON RD

3:24 pm STOP HAMPTON RD @ TAMMANY LANE

3:26 pm (stop) 10712 HOFFMAN DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 480-PM-2 WIE WILLIAMSPORT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:480
Driver:Powell, Dennis

3:03 pm ORIGIN WILLIAMSPORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FIRE PLUG

3:05 pm STOP BROOKMEADE DR @ BROOKMEADE CIR

ACROSS FROM TRASH RECEPTACLE

3:08 pm STOP BROOKMEADE DR AT T/A

3:12 pm (stop) 151/153 N ARTIZAN ST

3:15 pm STOP 10714 HONEYFIELD RD

3:16 pm STOP 10709 HONEYFIELD RD

3:17 pm STOP 10636 HONEYFIELD RD

3:18 pm STOP HONEYFIELD RD @ DRURY LN

@SPRINGFIELD FARM APTS.

3:20 pm STOP E Sunset Ave at Baker Hill Lane

3:21 pm STOP 133 E Sunset Avenue

3:22 pm STOP E SUNSET AVE @ BRITNER AVE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 530-PM-2 WIE WILLIAMSPORT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:530
Driver:Gladhill, Ronnie

3:00 pm ORIGIN WILLIAMSPORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CHURCH DAYCARE

3:03 pm STOP 28 S CONOCOCHEAGUE ST

3:05 pm STOP 15810/15812/15813/15815 CLEAR SPRING RD

3:06 pm STOP CLEAR SPRING RD @ FENTON  /15800 Clear Sprin

3:07 pm STOP 15621/15625 Clear Spring Rd

3:08 pm STOP 15612 Clear Spring Rd

3:09 pm STOP 15536 Clear Spring Rd

3:10 pm STOP 15501 Clear Spring Rd

3:11 pm STOP 15317/15319 CLEAR SPRING RD

AND 15305 CLEAR SPRING RD

3:12 pm STOP CLEAR SPRING RD @ SWORD RD

3:13 pm STOP 15222/15225 CLEAR SPRING RD

3:14 pm STOP 15148/15145 CLEAR SPRING RD

3:14 pm STOP 15142/15143 CLEAR SPRING RD

3:17 pm STOP 11720 Pinesburg Rd

3:20 pm STOP 14736 BOTTOM RD

3:23 pm STOP 14988 BOTTOM RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 533-PM-2 WIE WILLIAMSPORT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:533
Driver:Bikle, David

3:05 pm ORIGIN WILLIAMSPORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

lot beside of Rosemary's Florist

3:06 pm STOP 13/21 E Potomac St

KINDER CARE @ ZION LUTHERAN CHURCH

3:09 pm STOP 35 W POTOMAC ST

JEWEL'S STORE

3:11 pm STOP 14 N CONOCOCHEAGUE ST

3:14 pm STOP 2 N ARTIZAN ST

3:16 pm STOP S ARTIZAN ST @ E FREDERICK ST

3:20 pm (stop) 244 E POTOMAC ST



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 543-PM-2 WIE WILLIAMSPORT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:543
Driver:Diaz, Esmeralda

3:05 pm ORIGIN WILLIAMSPORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:14 pm (stop) AZALEA DR @ HIBISCUS DR

3:15 pm STOP HIBISCUS DR @ GARDENIA CT

3:15 pm STOP WHITE PINE DR @ HOSTA DR

3:16 pm STOP 11851 WHITE PINE DR

3:17 pm STOP White Pine Dr @ Rhododendron Dr

3:21 pm STOP EVERLY RD @ ROCK HILL RD

3:23 pm STOP Walnut Point Rd @ CLARENCE PIKE DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 572-PM-2 WIE WILLIAMSPORT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:572
Driver:Bender , Ashley 

3:05 pm ORIGIN WILLIAMSPORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:06 pm STOP MILESTONE TER @ OAKTREE LN

3:13 pm STOP HERSHEY DR @ DUKE DR

3:14 pm (stop) HERSHEY DR @ CALDWELL CT

3:15 pm (stop) Edward Doub Rd at Hershey Dr

3:16 pm (stop) CONNOR DR @ BOWEN CT

3:16 pm STOP CONNOR DR @ PAXTON DR

3:17 pm (stop) PAXTON DR @ BRATTON CT

3:18 pm (stop) PAXTON DR @ AUGUST CT

3:20 pm STOP 16636/16640/16634 VIRGINIA AVE

3:20 pm STOP VIRGINIA AVE @ VETRA LANE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 600-PM-2 WIE WILLIAMSPORT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:600
Driver:Tomlin, Bobbi

3:05 pm ORIGIN WILLIAMSPORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

HOPEWELL APTS

3:15 pm STOP HOPEWELL RD @ PEPPERBUSH CIR

3:18 pm STOP 11028 Hopewell Rd

3:24 pm (stop) 16507 Edward Doub Rd

3:25 pm STOP 16534 EDWARD DOUB RD

3:26 pm STOP HARRY HETH RD @ MOSBY DR

3:27 pm STOP HARRY HETH RD @ BUFORD DR

3:28 pm STOP VAN LEAR DR @ LONGSTREET DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 612-PM-2 WIE WILLIAMSPORT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:612
Driver:Seal, Steven

3:03 pm ORIGIN WILLIAMSPORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:09 pm STOP 14923/14924 CLEAR SPRING RD

3:11 pm STOP 14629 Clear Spring Rd

TOP OF THE HILL

3:11 pm STOP 14623 CLEAR SPRING RD

3:12 pm STOP 11609 CEDAR RIDGE RD

3:14 pm STOP 12167 CEDAR RIDGE RD

KOA CAMPGROUND

3:20 pm STOP KEMPS MILL RD @ SNUG HARBOR LN

3:22 pm STOP 11571 KEMPS MILL RD

3:25 pm STOP 11121 KEMPS MILL RD

3:26 pm STOP KEMPS MILL RD @ CELESTE DR

3:27 pm STOP 11017 KEMPS MILL RD

3:28 pm STOP 16107 ELLIOTT PKY




